
Union Christian College, Aluva
Rank List & Waiting List for the year 2018-2019

Reservation: Community Quota

SlNo. Rank App No. Name

1 1 8929 ALINA MATHEW
2 2 9711 BASIL P ELDHO
3 3 9153 ANJANA MARIAM ROY

Merit - Community Quota

Course: BA HISTORY
y Q

4 4 8560 CHERIA VARGHESE

5 1 9016 DIYA SARA SANTHOSH
6 2 8793 ASHNA PAULSON
7 3 8975 NEETHU CHARLY
8 4 8704 BASIL ELDHO
9 5 9732 BOBEN BINU VARGHESE

Waiting - Community Quota

10 6 9461 ADHIT CHANDY GEORGE
11 7 9625 MEGHA SUNNY
12 8 8800 AISWARYA SAJAN
13 9 9517 ELDHO THOMAS
14 10 8854 ELIAS ELDHOSE
15 11 9302 BASIL JOSE K
16 12 9047 ASHLY KURIAKOSE
17 13 8702 BINCITTA S GEORGE
18 14 8610 MATHEWS PAUL
19 15 9124 ELGY ELDHOSE
20 16 9409 ALBERT ELDHOSE
21 17 9134 BESSY
22 18 9239 YEMIMA ELIZUBA VARGHESE
23 19 9374 BASIL SUNNY
24 20 9474 BIBIN M BABY

SlNo. Rank App No. Name
Course: BA MALAYALAM

Merit - Community Quota
1 1 8808 BABITHA M BABU
2 2 9779 ALKA SHAJI
3 3 9124 ELGY ELDHOSE
4 4 9746 ANSIL ALIAS
5 5 9008 THARA IRENE GEORGE
6 5 8793 ASHNA PAULSON

Waiting - Community Quota

y Q

7 1 9524 MATHEWS PAUL
8 2 9169 BASIL BEHANAN
9 3 9399 BASIL SUNNY

Union Christian College, Aluva
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Rank List & Waiting List for the year 2018-2019
Reservation: Community Quota

Course: BSC Psychology

SlNo. Rank App No. Name

1 1 9609 ANILA DANIEL

2 2 8618 MEREYAM SABJI KODIYARIL

3 3 9137 DIYA SABU

4 4 9153 ANJANA MARIAM ROY

Merit - Community Quota

y gy

5 1 8833 ALBY THOMAS

6 2 9689 HARSHA ELMA JOSEPH

7 3 8656 ELNA ELIAS

8 4 9211 SHERIN V KURIAN

9 5 9731 PHILU MARIYAM SAJI

10 6 8582 SHEBA PAUL

Waiting - Community Quota

11 7 9006 ELIZABETH JAIMON

12 8 9491 KRIPA ANN THOMAS

13 9 8547 PRINSLA SAJAN

14 10 9630 SNEHA ANN SUNIL

15 11 9199 ANEETA ANN KURIAN

16 12 8873 APARNNA M ROY

17 13 9150 SIYA VARGHESE

18 14 9034 EVAN JACOB MATHEW

19 15 8673 AMAL KOSHY GEORGE

20 16 9597 AKHIL BASIL RAHU

21 17 9649 GLORY ELIZABETH ELIAS

22 18 9345 AIDA JOHN

23 19 9555 DONA ROY

24 20 9427 ANAGHA BOAS

25 21 9388 JOELLIN JOJI

26 22 9243 ELDHOSE SHAJAN

27 23 9140 JOEL JACOB ELDHO

28 24 9636 ANNA MARY JIBU

29 25 9138 BENEESA BEN

30 26 9542 LIYA PAUL

31 27 8714 JITHA SARA JOY

32 28 8639 HONEY MOL ELDHOSE

33 29 9114 CHRISTEENA BABU

34 30 9121 JANE DHINA JOHN

35 31 9121 JAIN DHINA JOHN

36 32 9103 ELIZABETH VARGHESE

37 33 9072 FEBA BENNY

38 34 9290 ANUMOL REJI

39 35 8571 MARIYAM ANNA VARGHESE

40 36 8764 ALEENA C ALIAS

41 37 9238 ANINA BABY

42 38 9564 SUSAN MERIN VARGHESE

Course: BSC Psychology
Waiting - Community Quota



Sl. No. Rank Application No Name

43 39 9516 NIYA ELIZABETH PAUL

44 40 8579 NEETHA THOMAS

45 41 8572 MARIYA JOBY

46 42 9217 ABEL T SHAJI

47 43 9145 ASWATHY BINU

48 44 8874 ESTHER MATHAI

49 45 9384 MILLENIYA SAJY MALAYIVAN

50 46 9340 RINKU SHAJI

51 47 8592 SOHN ELIAS

52 48 9062 IRENE MARIAM CHERIAN

53 49 9008 THARA IRINE GEORGE

54 50 9568 ALAN ANIL

55 51 9043 ANNA JOY

56 52 9420 NEHA MATHEW

57 53 9370 ELIZABETH MANNARAPRAYIL

58 54 9035 STEFFY SUSAN JIJU

59 55 9244 LINTA SHAJI

60 56 9490 AMAN JACOB

61 57 9348 RICHU RACHEL TOMY

62 58 9448 MINU P ELDHO

63 59 9582 JINU JAMES

64 60 8889 SINTA SANTO64 60 8889 SINTA SANTO

65 61 9459 MARY BABU

66 62 9205 SUSSAN MATHEW

67 63 8715 ANEENA PRASAD

68 64 9693 MERIN SCARIA

69 65 8671 ROSHAN GEORGE WILLIAM

70 66 8905 JILA SABU

71 67 9214 JERIN VARGHESE JACOB71 67 9214 JERIN VARGHESE JACOB

72 68 8984 SARA GEORGE

73 69 8680 MATHEWS PAUL

74 70 9511 BASIL BABY MATHEWS

75 71 8808 BABITHA M BABU

76 72 9447 MABIN GEORGE JOSE

77 73 9161 AKSHAYA TOMY

78 74 8613 BOBEN BINU VARGHESE78 74 8613 BOBEN BINU VARGHESE

79 75 8983 AKHIL SABU

80 76 9409 ALBERT ELDHOSE

Union Christian College, Aluva
Rank List & Waiting List for the year 2018-2019

Reservation: Community Quota



SlNo. Rank App No. Name
Course: BSC MATHEMATICS

Merit - Community Quota
1 1 9618 ALEENA THOMAS
2 2 8618 MAREYAM SABJI KODIYARIL
3 3 9609 ANILA DANIEL
4 4 9685 MERIN KURIAKOSE
5 5 9308 MIDHUN MATHEW

6 1 9541 RAHUL JOSE

y Q

Waiting - Community Quota

7 2 9065 LIYA ROSE THALAKKAVIL
8 3 8628 RIYAMOL JEJO
9 4 9352 ELIZABETH BABY
10 5 9679 ROHITH KOSHY
11 6 8554 MARIA VARGHESE
12 7 8909 ANSA VARGHESE
13 8 9383 BIYA ANNA JACOB13 8 9383 J CO
14 9 8724 ALPHIN THAMPI
15 10 9344 ELSA BABY
16 11 9098 JULIA ANIL
17 12 8722 BASIL VARGHESE
18 13 9036 ARUN B KOORAN
19 14 9331 ASHIL JAMES
20 15 9760 ANN SUSAN GEORGE T20 15 9760 ANN SUSAN GEORGE T
21 16 9092 ANNA KURIAN
22 17 9554 JESSIN ELSA MATHEWS
23 18 9079 BASIL ELDHOSE
24 19 9093 BINI JOSE
25 20 9183 ELDHO SUNIL
26 21 9616 DINIYA ELDHO
27 22 9030 ANJUMOL BABU27 22 9030 ANJUMOL BABU
28 23 8903 MERIN BABU
29 24 8695 CEN VARGHESE
30 25 8579 NEETHA THOMAS
31 26 9384 MILLENIYA SAJY MALAYIDAN
32 27 9069 ANUPA MARIYAM JOHN
33 28 9558 NAYANA MATHEW
34 29 9306 ALEENA BIJU34 29 9306 ALEENA BIJU
35 30 8551 EMIL ELDHO
36 31 9726 BASIL SEEJE
37 32 9221 MILAN MATHEW
38 33 9043 ANNA JOY
39 34 9582 JINU JAMES
40 35 8876 MERIN BENNY
41 36 9029 ANSON KURIAN41 36 9029 ANSON KURIAN
42 37 9762 MERVIN VILAPARAMBIL THOMAS
43 38 9209 BELLA MATHEW

SlNo. Rank App No. Name

44 39 8646 ATHULYA MATHEWS

Course: BSC MATHEMATICS
Waiting - Community Quota



45 40 9256 ALBERT JOY
46 41 9214 JERIN VARGHESE JACOB
47 42 9546 MELVIN KURIAKOSE
48 43 9202 JESSIN JACQULINE EDWARD
49 44 9203 JIM JOHN

SlNo. Rank App No. Name

Reservation: Community Quota
Course: BSC PHYSICS

Union Christian College, Aluva
Rank List & Waiting List for the year 2018-2019

SlNo. Rank App No. Name

1 1 9507 MILNA ELDHO
2 2 9167 ELZA SUNIL
3 3 9717 AIWA MARIA SAJU
4 4 8621 ELDHO ABRAHAM BABY
5 5 8612 NAYANA BENNY

Waiting - Community Quota

Merit - Community Quota

6 1 9724 IYPE SHENO ANIL
7 2 9557 CHINNU SABU
8 3 9308 MIDHUN MATHEW
9 4 8656 ELNA ELIAS
10 5 9065 LIYA ROSE THALAKKAVIL
11 6 9311 FEMI JOY
12 7 9215 ALJOSE MAMBAKATTU

W g Co u y Quo

12 7 9215 ALJOSE MAMBAKATTU
13 8 9541 RAHUL JOSE
14 9 9034 EVAN JACOB MATHEW
15 10 9352 ELIZABETH BABY
16 11 8554 MARIA VARGHESE
17 12 8628 RIYAMOL JEJO
18 13 9383 BIYA ANNA JACOB
19 14 8873 APARNA M ROY19 14 8873 APARNA M ROY
20 15 9748 JOEL ELDHOSE
21 16 9036 ARUN B KOORAN
22 17 9243 ELDHOSE SHAJAN
23 18 8724 ALPHIN THAMPI
24 19 9092 ANNA KURIAN
25 20 9760 ANN SUSAN GEORGE T
26 21 9344 ELSA BABY26 21 9344 ELSA BABY
27 22 9554 JESSIN ELSA MATHEWS
28 23 8594 CHRISTIN THOMAS
29 24 8722 BASIL VARGHESE
30 25 8718 ALAN PAUL KURIAKOSE
31 26 9079 BASIL ELDHOSE
32 27 9367 ANJANA REJI
33 28 9093 BINI JOSE33 28 9093 BINI JOSE
34 29 9030 ANJUMOL BABU

SlNo. Rank App No. Name

35 30 9616 DINIYA ELDHO
36 31 8943 ALIAS THOMAS

Course: BSC PHYSICS
Waiting - Community Quota



37 32 9216 CERIN SABU
38 33 8559 BASIL PAULOSE
39 34 8714 JITHA SARA JOY
40 35 8625 JIJOMON SURESH
41 36 9502 BASIL RAJ
42 37 8695 CEN VARGHESE
43 38 9587 NEHA VARGHESE
44 39 8679 ABIL VARGHESE
45 40 9306 ALEENA BIJU
46 41 9720 BIBIN PUNNOSE BABU
47 42 8882 ANISHA KUNJUMON
48 43 9558 NAYANA MATHEW
49 44 8551 EMIL ELDHO
50 45 9384 MILLENIYA SAJY MALAYIDAN
51 46 9525 ROSHAN CHRISTO KEECHERY
52 47 9726 BASIL SEEJE
53 48 9762 MERVIN VILAPARAMBIL THOMAS53 48 9762 V V O S
54 49 9471 ALEENA MATHEW
55 50 9448 MINU P ELDHO
56 51 9064 ALJO GEORGE
57 52 8502 SOHAN ALIAS
58 53 8789 AMAL YELDHOSE
59 54 9568 ALAN ANIL
60 55 8771 DIVYA T M60 55 8771 DIVYA T M
61 56 9256 ALBERT JOY
62 57 9272 P K NOBIN
63 58 8646 ATHULYA MATHEWS
64 59 9244 LINTA SHAJI
65 60 8876 MERIN BENNY
66 61 9481 JOPHI JOSEPH
67 62 9625 MEGHA SUNNY67 62 9625 MEGHA SUNNY
68 63 9214 JERIN VARGHESE JACOB
69 64 8904 ABHAYA PHILIP
70 65 9546 MELVIN KURIAKOSE
71 66 9286 BASIL ARACKAL
72 67 9377 ANSA JOHN
73 68 8569 JISMON YACOB
74 69 9222 SNEHA ELDHO74 69 9222 SNEHA ELDHO
75 70 8986 ASHELY KORUTH THOMAS

SlNo. Rank App No. Name

Reservation: Community Quota
Course: BSC ZOOLOGY

Merit - Community Quota

Union Christian College, Aluva
Rank List & Waiting List for the year 2018-2019



1 1 9557 CHINNU SABU
2 2 9689 HARSHA ELMA JOSEPH
3 3 9731 PHILU MARIYAM SAJI
4 4 9211 SHERIN V KURIAN

5 1 9718 BINIL P ELDHO
6 2 9199 ANEETA ANN KURIAN
7 3 9748 JOEL ELDHOSE
8 4 9183 ELDHO SUNIL
9 5 8943 ALIAS THOMAS

Waiting - Community Quota

10 6 9688 ALEN SONY
11 7 9606 SANJANA SARA MANOJ
12 8 9275 ANNA JOHN
13 9 9573 SANDRA MARY VARGHESE
14 10 8764 ALEENA C ALIAS
15 11 9008 THARA IRENE GEORGE
16 12 8942 ASHLIN MARIYA ALIAS9 S S
17 13 9290 ANUMOL REJI
18 14 9062 IRENE MARIAM CHERIAN
19 15 9072 FEBA BENNY
20 16 9720 BIBIN PUNNOSE BABU
21 17 9103 ELIZABETH VARGHESE
22 18 9340 RINKU SHAJI
23 19 9238 ANINA BABY23 19 9238 ANINA BABY
24 20 8907 ALNA ELDO
25 21 8978 CHRISTEENA SAIRA REJI
26 22 9471 ALEENA MATHEW
27 23 9221 MILAN MATHEW
28 24 8963 E E SAMON
29 25 8576 MEGHANA MATHEWS
30 26 9582 JINU JAMES30 26 9582 JINU JAMES
31 27 8861 BASIL BINO
32 28 8771 DIVYA T M
33 29 9272 P K NOBIN
34 30 8869 DEEPA RACHEL BIJU
35 31 8842 SURYA S MATHEW
36 32 8715 ANEENA PRASAD
37 33 8828 ANAKHA K ELDO37 33 8828 ANAKHA K ELDO
38 34 8984 SARA GEORGE
39 35 8904 ABHAYA PHILIP
40 36 8773 BASIL GRIGARY MATHEW
41 37 9245 ANN ANNA VARGHESE
42 38 9693 MERIN SCARIA
43 39 9200 DONA KUNJUMON

Course: BSC ZOOLOGY

SlNo. Rank App No. Name
44 40 9286 BASIL ARACKAL
45 41 9463 LIYA THOMAS
46 42 8538 SONA ELDHOSE
47 43 9222 SNEHA ELDHO

Waiting - Community Quota
Course: BSC ZOOLOGY



Union Christian College, Aluva
Rank List & Waiting List for the year 2018-2019

SlNo. Rank App No. Name

1 1 8957 MERIN JOHN
2 2 8602 ESNY ELIAS
3 3 9311 FEMI JOY

Merit - Community Quota

g y
Reservation: Community Quota

Course: BA ENGLISH

4 4 9215 ALJOSE MAMBAKATTU
5 5 8673 AMAL KOSHY GEORGE
6 6 9150 SIYA VARGHESE

7 1 8831 ANNA MARIYA
8 2 9477 AMEN GEORGE
9 3 9597 AKHIL BASIL RAJU

Waiting - Community Quota

9 9 97 S JU
10 4 8909 ANSA VARGHESE
11 5 9541 RAHUL JOSE
12 6 9684 BIBIN T SAJI
13 7 9555 DONA ROY
14 8 8840 MERLIN SHAJUMON
15 9 9183 ELDHO SUNIL
16 10 9747 ELDHO BABU16 10 9747 ELDHO BABU
17 11 9367 ANJANA REJI
18 12 8565 JOICY ANN JOHNSON
19 13 9636 ANNA MARY JIBU
20 14 8560 CHERIA VARGHESE
21 15 9688 ALEN SONY
22 16 9275 ANNA JOHN
23 17 8973 MINU MERIN P23 17 8973 MINU MERIN P
24 18 9016 DIYA SARA SANTHOSH
25 19 9255 SONA SARA EALIAS
26 20 9140 JOEL JACOB ELDHO
27 21 9760 ANN SUSAN GEORGE T
28 22 9579 AILEEN MARIYA ALIAS
29 23 9699 AILEEN MARIYA ALIAS
30 24 9216 CERIN SABU30 24 9216 CERIN SABU
31 25 8571 MARIYAM ANNA VARGHESE
32 26 8881 SONYMOL VARGHESE
33 27 9238 ANINA BABY
34 28 8903 MERIN BABU
35 29 9573 SANDRA MARY VARGHESE

Course: BA ENGLISH
Waiting - Community Quota

SlNo. Rank App No. Name
36 30 9103 ELIZABETH VARGHESE
37 31 9461 ADHIT CHANDY GEORGE
38 32 9516 NIYA ELIZABETH PAUL
39 33 8764 ALEENA C ALIAS
40 34 8704 BASIL ELDHO

Waiting  Community Quota



41 35 9069 ANUPA MARIYAM JOHN
42 36 8759 SUSAN SAJU
43 37 9145 ASWATHY BINU
44 38 8907 ALNA ELDO
45 39 9062 IRENE MARIAM CHERIAN
46 40 8929 ALINA MATHEW
47 41 8800 AISWARYA SAJAN
48 42 9348 RICHU RACHEL TOMY
49 43 9575 RICHU RAICHAL TOMY
50 44 9481 JOPHI JOSEPH
51 45 9459 MARY BABU
52 46 9525 ROSHAN CHRISTO KEECHERY
53 47 8990 SUZANNE RACHEL MATHAI
54 48 8842 SURYA S MATHEW
55 49 9205 SUSAN MATHEW
56 50 8854 ELIAS ELDHOSE
57 51 9302 BASIL JOSE K7 9 S JOS
58 52 9272 P K NOBIN
59 53 9550 NITHIN WILSON
60 54 8889 SINTA SANTO
61 55 9463 LIYA THOMAS
62 56 8680 MATHEWS PAUL
63 57 9524 MATHEWS PAUL
64 58 8610 MATHEWS PAUL64 58 8610 MATHEWS PAUL
65 59 8984 SARA GEORGE
66 60 8538 SONA ELDHOSE
67 61 8905 JILA SABU
68 62 8808 BABITHA M BABU
69 63 9200 DONA KUNJUMON
70 64 8983 AKHIL BABU
71 65 9511 BASIL BABY MATHEWS71 65 9511 BASIL BABY MATHEWS
72 66 9239 YEMIMA ELIZUBA VARGHESE
73 67 8703 ARPITHA K THOMAS
74 68 9546 MELVIN KURIAKOSE
75 69 9134 BESSY
76 70 9286 BASIL ARACKAL
77 71 9169 BASIL BEHANAN
78 72 9399 BASIL SUNNY78 72 9399 BASIL SUNNY
79 73 8986 ASHELY KORUTH THOMAS
80 74 9409 ALBERT ELDHOSE
81 75 9474 BIBIN M BABY

Union Christian College, Aluva
Rank List & Waiting List for the year 2018-2019

Reservation: Community Quota

SlNo. Rank App No. Name

1 1 9649 GLORY ELIZABETH ELIAS
2 2 9065 LIYA ROSE THALAKKAVIL
3 3 9477 AMEN GEORGE

Reservation: Community Quota
Course: BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE

Merit - Community Quota



4 1 9098 JULIA ANIL
5 2 9071 NEETHU CHARLY

Waiting - Community Quota

6 3 8718 ALAN PAUL KURIAKOSE
7 4 8594 CHRISTIN THOMAS
8 5 9275 ANNA JOHN
9 6 8679 ABIL VARGHESE
10 7 8942 ASHLIN MARIYA ALIAS
11 8 8841 ELSON V C
12 9 9502 BASIL RAJ
13 10 8789 AMAL YELDHOSE
14 11 9437 ABHI SHAJU
15 12 8502 SOHAN ALIAS
16 13 9209 BELLA MATHEW
17 14 9712 JAIS RAJU
18 15 8828 ANAKHA K ELDO
19 16 9481 JOPHI JOSEPH19 16 9481 JO JOS
20 17 9713 BASIL SHAJI
21 18 8773 BASIL GRIGARY MATHEW
22 19 8703 ARPITHA K THOMAS
23 20 8824 BASIL JOHNSON
24 21 8569 JISMON YACOB
25 22 8647 GEEVARGHESE S ISSAC

Union Christian College, Aluva
Rank List & Waiting List for the year 2018-2019

Reservation: Community Quota
Course: BA ECONOMICS

SlNo. Rank App No. Name

1 1 9750 ANNA SONA PHILIP
2 2 8831 ANNA MARIYA
3 3 9375 KEVIN PETER  ROY
4 4 9733 RHEANNE DINA GEORGE

Merit - Community Quota

Course: BA ECONOMICS



5 5 9364 ROBIN VARGHESE
6 6 9114 CHRISTEENA BABU
7 7 9562 RIYA JOY

8 1 8759 SUSAN SAJU
9 2 9685 MERIN KURIAKOSE
10 3 8957 MERIN JOHN
11 4 9777 BASIL ELDHOSE
12 5 8800 AISWARYA SAJAN
13 6 9550 NITHIN WILSON

Waiting - Community Quota

14 7 9205 SUSAN MATHEW
15 8 9602 ELDHOSE K G
16 9 9036 ARUN B KOORAN
17 10 8889 SINTA SANTO
18 11 8905 JILA SABU
19 12 8793 ASHNA PAULSON
20 13 9140 JOEL JACOB ELDHO9 JO J CO O
21 14 8560 CHERIA VARGHESE
22 15 8702 BINCITTA S GEORGE
23 16 9047 ASHLY KURIAKOSE
24 17 9071 / 8975 NEETHU CHARLY
25 18 9583 KEZIL T CHERIAN
26 19 9516 NIYA ELIZABETH PAUL
27 20 8704 BASIL ELDHO27 20 8704 BASIL ELDHO
28 21 9169 BASIL BEHANAN
29 22 9461 ADHIT CHANDY GEORGE
30 23 8613 / 9732 BOBAN BINU VARGHESE
31 24 9069 ANUPA MARIYAM JOHN
32 25 9779 ALKA SHAJI
33 26 9134 BESSY
34 27 9517 ELDHO THOMAS34 27 9517 ELDHO THOMAS
35 28 9374 /9399 BASIL SUNNY
36 29 8854 ELIAS ELDHOSE
37 30 9302 BASIL JOSE K
38 31 9437 ABHI SHAJU
39 32 8610 MATHEWS PAUL
40 33 9200 DONA KUNJUMON
41 34 9355 ELDHOSE K BABU41 34 9355 ELDHOSE K BABU
42 35 8983 AKHIL BABU
43 36 9474 BIBIN M BABY

SlNo. Rank App No. Name

Reservation: Community Quota
Course: BSC CHEMISTRY

Union Christian College, Aluva
Rank List & Waiting List for the year 2018-2019

SlNo. Rank App No. Name

1 1 8786 ALLEN T SIMON
2 2 9400 PRIYA SOJAN
3 3 8595 HELENA POULOSE
4 4 9137 DIYA SABU
5 5 9617 ALEX CHACKO

Merit - Community Quota



6 6 8582 SHEBA PAUL

7 1 9308 MIDHUN MATHEW
Waiting - Community Quota

8 2 9724 IYPE SHENO ANIL
9 3 8656 ELNA ELIAS
10 4 9718 BINIL P ELDHO
11 5 9311 FEMI JOY
12 6 8554 MARIA VARGHESE
13 7 9383 BIYA ANNA JACOB
14 8 9034 EVAN JACOB MATHEW
15 9 9352 ELIZABETH BABY
16 10 8873 APARNA M ROY
17 11 9215 ALJOSE MAMBAKATTU
18 12 9555 DONA ROY
19 13 8724 ALPHIN THAMPI
20 14 8628 RIYAMOL JEJO
21 15 8722 BASIL VARGHESE21 15 8722 S V G S
22 16 8909 ANSA VARGHESE
23 17 9092 ANNA KURIAN
24 18 9243 ELDHOSE SHAJAN
25 19 9367 ANJANA REJI
26 20 8594 CHRISTIN THOMAS
27 21 9079 BASIL ELDHOSE
28 22 8943 ALIAS THOMAS28 22 8943 ALIAS THOMAS
29 23 8881 SONYMOL VARGHESE
30 24 9344 ELSA BABY
31 25 9030 ANJUMOL BABU
32 26 8903 MERIN BABU
33 27 9093 BINI JOSE
34 28 8718 ALAN PAUL KURIAKOSE
35 29 8714 JITHA SARA JOY35 29 8714 JITHA SARA JOY
36 30 8559 BASIL PAULOSE
37 31 9616 DINIYA ELDHO
38 32 8625 JIJOMON SURESH
39 33 8679 ABIL VARGHESE
40 34 8695 CEN VARGHESE
41 35 9502 BASIL RAJ
42 36 9306 ALEENA BIJU42 36 9306 ALEENA BIJU
43 37 8907 ALNA ELDO

SlNo. Rank App No. Name
44 38 9587 NEHA VARGHESE
45 39 9558 NAYANA MATHEW
46 40 9720 BIBIN PUNNOSE BABU

Waiting - Community Quota
Course: BSC CHEMISTRY

46 40 9720 BIBIN PUNNOSE BABU
47 41 8551 EMIL ELDHO
48 42 9064 ALJO GEORGE
49 43 9726 BASIL SEEJE
50 44 8978 CHRISTEENA SAIRA REJI
51 45 8874 ESTHER MATHAI
52 46 9762 MERVIN VILAPARAMBIL THOMAS



53 47 9437 ABHI SHAJU
54 48 9043 ANNA JOY
55 49 9209 BELLA MATHEW
56 50 8789 AMAL YELDHOSE
57 51 9525 ROSHAN CHRICTO KEECHERY
58 52 8963 E E SAMON
59 53 9256 ALBERY JOY
60 54 9471 ALEENA MATHEW
61 55 8576 MEGHANA MATHEWS
62 56 9582 JINU JAMES
63 57 8771 DIVYA T M
64 58 8646 ATHULYA MATHEWS
65 59 8861 BASIL BINO
66 60 9568 ALAN ANIL
67 61 9625 MEGHA SUNNY
68 62 8671 ROSHAN GEORGE WILLIAM
69 63 9244 LINTA SHAJI69 63 9244 S J
70 64 9202 JESSIN JACQULINE EDWARD
71 65 8904 ABHAYA PHILIP
72 66 9203 JIM JOHN
73 67 9245 ANN ANNA VARGHESE
74 68 9377 ANSA JOHN
75 69 8569 JISMON YACOB
76 70 9222 SNEHA ELDHO76 70 9222 SNEHA ELDHO

SlNo. Rank App No. Name

1 1 8697 MEKHEL ALICE STEPHAN
Merit - Community Quota

Union Christian College, Aluva
Rank List & Waiting List for the year 2018-2019

Reservation: Community Quota
Course: BSC BOTANY

1 1 8697 MEKHEL ALICE STEPHAN
2 2 9006 ELIZABETH JAIMON
3 3 9748 JOEL ELDHOSE
4 4 9763 ANU ELDHO

5 1 9554 JESSIN ELSA MATHEWS
6 2 8559 BASIL PAULOSE

Waiting - Community Quota



7 3 9606 SANJANA SARA MANOJ
8 4 9573 SANDRA MARY VARGHESE
9 5 8625 JIJOMON SURESH
10 6 8942 ASHLIN MARIYA ALIAS
11 7 9072 FEBA BENNY
12 8 8579 NEETHA THOMAS
13 9 8572 MARIYA JOBY
14 10 8874 ESTHER MATHAI
15 11 8978 CHRISTEENA SAIRA REJI
16 12 9221 MILAN MATHEW
17 13 8963 E E SAMON
18 14 8576 MEGHANA MATHEWS
19 15 8876 MERIN BENNY
20 16 8861 BASIL BINO
21 17 9448 MINU P ELDHO
22 18 8842 SURYA S MATHEW
23 19 8715 ANEENA PRASAD9 7 S
24 20 8828 ANAKHA K ELDO
25 21 9202 JESSIN JACQULINE EDWARD
26 22 8773 BASIL GRIGARY MATHEW
27 23 9203 JIM JOHN
28 24 9245 ANN ANNA VARGHESE
29 25 9693 MERIN SCARIA
30 26 9463 LIYA THOMAS30 26 9463 LIYA THOMAS
31 27 9377 ANSA JOHN
32 28 8680 MATHEWS PAUL
33 29 9524 MATHEWS PAUL
34 30 8538 SONA ELDHOSE


